

The Crater Training Academy Foundation

SPONSORSHIP ACCEPTANCE AND REPLY

□ YES! I want to support the training and education of law enforcement and public safety personnel and to
share in the Foundations goal of providing well trained professionals. Please accept my gift at the following level:
the state of the s
□ \$35 □\$50 – Bronze Public Safety Supporter □\$100—Silver Public Safety Supporter
□ \$250 – Gold Public Safety Supporter □ \$500 Platinum Public Safety Supporter
□Other \$ □Monthly Gift (See Below)
Gift will be made in the following manner:
☐ Check Enclosed. Please make checks payable to the Crater Training Academy Foundation.
□Credit Card: □VISA □MasterCard □Discover
Name as it Appears on Card:
Card Number:
Expirations Dates:
Signature:
Phone: Email:
☐ Monthly Gifts
Amount: \square \$10/Month \square \$15/Month \square \$20/Month \square Other \$/Month
☐ Please draft directly from my bank account monthly. I have enclosed a voided check.
☐ Please charge my credit card monthly. I have completed the credit card information above.
Signature:
Phone: Email:
The first charge will be processed upon receipt of this form. Subsequent charges will be
made monthly on the day you indicate, and will continue going forward.
Day of month I wish to be charged:

To make a credit card gift online, please go to www.craterfoundation.org. For assistance or to make a credit card gift by phone, please call 804-518-4805 from 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. ET Monday-Friday.